
2020 Elite and U19 Track Championships

Date: 16th - 20th December, 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Australia
Sunday, December 27 2020 1:08:47pm
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Event 41b: Elite Women Individual Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 97 Georgia WHITEHOUSE (NSW) 3:36.843
Lap 1 23.319 23.319 (1)
Lap 2 16.820 40.139 (1)
Lap 3 16.778 56.918 (1)
Lap 4 16.975 1:13.893 (1)
Lap 5 17.297 1:31.190 (1)
Lap 6 17.669 1:48.860 (1)
Lap 7 17.901 2:06.761 (1)
Lap 8 18.080 2:24.842 (1)
Lap 9 18.019 2:42.861 (1)

Lap 10 18.019 3:00.881 (1)
Lap 11 18.041 3:18.922 (1)
Lap 12 17.921 3:36.843 (1)

2. 103 Amber PATE (SA) 3:42.341 +5.49
Lap 1 23.852 23.852 (2)
Lap 2 17.193 41.046 (2)
Lap 3 17.240 58.286 (2)
Lap 4 17.526 1:15.812 (2)
Lap 5 17.776 1:33.589 (2)
Lap 6 17.885 1:51.474 (2)
Lap 7 17.969 2:09.443 (2)
Lap 8 18.096 2:27.540 (2)
Lap 9 18.201 2:45.742 (2)

Lap 10 18.578 3:04.320 (2)
Lap 11 18.824 3:23.145 (2)
Lap 12 19.195 3:42.341 (2)


